1
GEOMETRY PAGE NO. GEOMETRY PAGE NO. GEOMETRY PAGE NO.
SELECTOR GUIDE
EE  CORES
EE 6527 28
EE 6513 28
EE 5525 28
EE 5521 28

Ring
73
HOW TO ORDER
EE, EI, EC, EER, ETD, EFF, EFC, UU CORES (UNGAPPED)
MATERIAL CORE SIZE
EE, EI, EC, EER, ETD, EFF, EFC CORES (GAPPED)
MATERIAL AL VALUECORE SIZE
EXAMPLE :
FOR CF 129 EC 4215 AL 190
FOR CF 129 ETD 4917 AL 230
Y Y Y Y Y Y YC F X X X
C F 1 9 6
C F 1 9 5
C F 1 0 1
E C 4 2 1 5
C F X X X E Y Y Y Y Y Y A L Z Z Z
C F 1 2 9 A L 1 9 0
C F 1 2 9 E T D 4 9 1 7 A L 2 3 0
E T D 4 4 1 5
E E 2 0 0 5 S
U U 1 1 1 6
EXAMPLE :
FOR CF 196 ETD 4415
FOR CF 195 EE 2005 S
FOR CF 101 UU 1116
TOROIDS
MATERIAL ADD FOR COATED TOROIDSCORE SIZE
EXAMPLE :
FOR CF 195 T 2512
FOR CF 196 T 1305 COATED
T Y Y Y YC F X X X
C F 1 9 5 T 2 5 1 2
C F 1 9 6 T 1 3 0 5
C
C
74
NOTES
75
NOTES
76
NOTES
78
77
ACTION + TECH TRADING CO. LTD.
8F-1, No. 23, Lane 169
Kang Ning Street
His-Chih Town, Taipei County
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: +886-2-2695-3400
Fax: +886-2-2695-0375
Mr. Ted Liang
ELECTRONICA ELEMON
Franklin D. Roosevelt 5415
(1431) Buenos Aires, Argentina
Tel: +5411-4-523-5555
Fax: +5411-4-522-7335
Mr. Juan H Garbarina
ELFOR S.R.L.
20093, Cologno Monzese
Via Imbersago 21/23, Milano
Italy
Tel: +39-02-2538102
Fax: +39-02-25390875
Mr. Andrea Ferino
PRODIN FERRITE S.L.
P.I. Moli Dels Frares
Calle ‘A’, Isla 2.1, Nave 2
08620-Sant Viceno Dels Horts
Barcelona, Spain
Tel: +34-93-6724610
Fax: +34-93-6565327
Mr. J Llano
U.S. ELECTRONICS INC.